

Grand Canyon Education, Inc. Announces Fourth Quarter 2017 Earnings Release Date and Conference Call Details

January 30, 2018

Photo: J.an. 30, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) - Grand Caryon Education, Inc. (Neades 10FE) announced today that it will report its 2017 fourth quarter results after market close on Wednesday, Pabruary 21, 2018. The Uriversity will host a conference call to discuss the results in more detail is 2:30 P.M. (4:30 P.M. ET) the same day Dial-In Numbers:

Call. A webcast replay will be available approximately two hours following the conclusion of the call at the same link

Dialah Nambersi: 176 ET-71 Tel Domaski 706 ET-73 To Homaniona) Contension B. 1760 Homanional Contension B. 1760 Homanional Passa dai na Ikaas ha minkase prior to the stat of the dail. Journalisa are initiad to Islam only. Mexicas and Regime Participation and the general public may access a live vectors of the vector at <u>Celebrit Columnal</u> Investors, paralises and the general public may access a live vectors of the vector at <u>Celebrit Columnal</u> A balaytome Regime -A balaytome Regime -

855 859-2056 (Domestic) 404 537-3406 (International) Conference ID: 1769038

About Grand Canyon Education, Inc.

Data Carpos Casardo, Es a compensione registrade, escalar controls tata de control parte escalar as controls as control contrectico contrecontrol contrectico contrectico control cont

Grand Canyon Education, Inc. Investor Relations: Dan Bachus, (602) 639-6648 dan bachus/Rocu edu Media Relations: Bob Romanilc, (602) 639-7611 Bob romanilc, (602) 639-7611 and Canyon Educati